Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 318680 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 116364 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 366/800 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 45.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:4.88 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.15 c415a587-afa9-4bab-84f9-046d4570ed2c

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 318689 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 318689 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 476/800 (Four hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 59.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.17 c415a587-afa9-4bab-84f9-046d4570ed2c

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 318654 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 318654 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 413/800 (Four hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 51.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.18 c415a587-afa9-4bab-84f9-046d4570ed2c

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 134951 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 32567 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 438/800 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 54.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.59 c415a587-afa9-4bab-84f9-046d4570ed2c

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 134891 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 134891 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 376/800 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:4.63 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.73 c415a587-afa9-4bab-84f9-046d4570ed2c

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f.